












ケーキ
Cake

キャンディ
Candy

ポップコーン
Popcorn

ソフトクリーム
Soft serve

プリン
Pudding 

はば ちが ちゅうい

幅が違うから注意してね

© YOSHIRITSU CO.,LTD. 2014   MADE IN JAPAN

Sweets Party
スイーツパーティー この作品は、

“LaQ スイートコレクション バニー”と“テディ”
で作ることができるぞぃ!!

 ※イラストは原寸大です。 わからなくなったらシートの上にピースをおいて合わせてみよう。
げんすんだい うえ あ

さくひん

つく

119
Pink

Sky Blue

Lime
Orange

Brown

No.1 No.2 No.3 No.4

Parts
3 4

Red
Yellow 6

3

5

1
6
2
2
3
7
2

13

11

9
7
9
3
9

3

2

16White





はば ちが ちゅうい

幅が違うから注意してね
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 ※イラストは原寸大です。 わからなくなったらシートの上にピースをおいて合わせてみよう。

Marine Animals
海のなかまたち

クジラ
Whale

サメ
Shark

ペンギン
Penguin

うみ



はば ちが ちゅうい

幅が違うから注意してね
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 ※イラストは原寸大です。 わからなくなったらシートの上にピースをおいて合わせてみよう。

Marine Animals
海のなかまたち

さかな
Fish

かいそう
Seaweed

イルカ
Dolphin

うみ



 ※Instructions show the actual parts size. Place the parts on the sheet to complete the model as shown. 

Snap together!Snap together! Click apart!Click apart!

Tyrannosaurus
Level ★★ Stegosaurus

Level ★★

Diplocaulus
Level ★★

Pteranodon
Level ★★

Dimetrodon
Level ★★

Plesiosaurus
Level ★★★

Level ★★★
Triceratops



Xmas WreathSanta Claus

Santa Boots

Reindeer

Xmas Tree

Bell
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★ Show the building levels. The pictures show the actual size of the parts used. 


